
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

Oct 29 30 31 Nov 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10

 Half Days:
● Fri Dec 15
● Fri Dec 22
● Fri Jan 19
● Fri Feb 9
● Fri Mar 1
● Fri Apr 26
● Fri May 3
● Fri May 31
● Fri Jun 14
● Fri Jun 28

  No School: 
● Dec 25 to 

Jan 5
● Feb 19 to 23
● Fri Mar 15
● Fri Mar 29 to 

Apr 12
● Fri May 17
● Mon May 20

12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30 Dec 1

2023
Div 1

Div 2

Div 3

Spirit North

Spirit North

Spirit North

Spirit North

Spirit North

12:30pm Grade 2 
Gymnastics

12:30pm Grade 2 
Gymnastics

3:30 to 6pm Mini 
Volleyball Tournament 
at Exshaw School

1:45pm 
Remembrance Day 
Assembly

12:30pm Grade 2 
Gymnastics

Assembly12:30pm Grade 2 
Gymnastics

12:20 Volleyball 
Wrap-up Staff vs 
Students

12:30pm Grade 2 
Gymnastics

3:15pm Parent 
Council

7pm CRPS Board 
Meeting at Exshaw 
School

8:45am Grades 5 
& 6 field trip to 
Telus Spark

Rock Your Mocs


